CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Quarterly Compliance

Filing — Avoided Cost Input Changes in Docket No. 03-035-14 was served upon the following

by email (if address provided) or overnight delivery, on December 28, 2012.

Michael Ginsberg

Patricia Schmid

Assistant Attorney General
500 Heber M. Wells Building
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
mginsberg@utah.gov
Pschmid@utah.gov

Roger Swenson

E-Quant Consulting, Inc.
1592 East 3350 South

Salt Lake City, UT 84106
Roger.swenson@prodigy.net

Gregory L. Probst

c/o Energy Strategies

39 Market Street, Suite 200
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
glprobst@earthlink.net

Aeri E. York

ExxonMobil Power and Gas Services, Inc.

800 Bell Street
Houston, TX 77002-2180
aeri.e.york@exxonmobil.com

Thor Nelson

Holland & Hart LLP

8390 East Crescent Parkway, Suite 400
Greenwood Village, CO 80111-2811
tnelson@hollandhart.com

Sarah Wright

Utah Clean Energy

917 2" Avenue

Salt Lake City, UT 84103
sarah@utahcleanenergy.org

Paul Proctor

Assistant Attorney General
500 Heber M. Wells Building
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, UT 84111
pproctor@utah.gov

Stephen F. Mecham

Callister Nebeker & McCullough
10 East South Temple, Suite 900
Salt Lake City, UT 84133
sfmecham@cnmlaw.com

Gary A. Dodge

Hatch James & Dodge

10 West Broadway, #400
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
gdodge@hjdlaw.com

James W. Holtkamp

Holland & Hart, LLP

60 East South Temple, Suite 2000
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
jholtkamp@hollandhart.com

Richard Collins & Tracy Livingston Mikell
Wasatch Wind LLC

357 West 910 South

Heber City, UT 84032
rcollins@westminstercollege.edu

Lt. Col. Karen White

FEA

139 Barnes Drive, Suite 1
Tyndall AFB, FL 32403-5319
Karen.white@tyndall.af.mil



mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov
mailto:Pschmid@utah.gov
mailto:pproctor@utah.gov
mailto:Roger.swenson@prodigy.net
mailto:sfmecham@cnmlaw.com
mailto:glprobst@earthlink.net
mailto:gdodge@hjdlaw.com
mailto:aeri.e.york@exxonmobil.com
mailto:jholtkamp@hollandhart.com
mailto:tnelson@hollandhart.com
mailto:rcollins@westminstercollege.edu
mailto:sarah@utahcleanenergy.org
mailto:Karen.white@tyndall.af.mil

Mike Lund

OO-ALC/JAN

6026 Cedar Lanes, Bldg. 1278
Hill AFB, UT 84056
michael.lund@hill.af.mil

Michele Beck

Cheryl Murray

Bela Vastag

UTAH OFFICE OF CONSUMER SERVICES
160 East 300 South, 2" Floor

Salt Lake City, UT 84111
mbeck@utah.gov
cmurray@utah.gov
bvastag@utah.gov

Lee Brown

US Magnesium LLC

238 North 2200 West

Salt Lake City, UT 84116
Ibrown@Magnesiumcorp.com

Kelly Francone

Neal Townsend

Energy Strategies LLC

215 South State, Suite 200
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
kfrancone@energystrat.com
ntownsend@energystrat.com

Chris Parker

William Powell

Dennis Miller

DIVISION OF PuBLIC UTILITIES
500 Heber Wells Building
160 East 300 South, 4" Floor
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
chrisparker@utah.gov
wpowell@utah.gov
dennismiller@utah.gov

Amy Eissler
Coordinator, Regulatory Operations


mailto:michael.lund@hill.af.mil
mailto:sgutting@energystrat.com
mailto:ntownsend@energystrat.com
mailto:mbeck@utah.gov
mailto:cmurray@utah.gov
mailto:bvastag@utah.gov
mailto:chrisparker@utah.gov
mailto:wpowell@utah.gov
mailto:dennismiller@utah.gov
mailto:lbrown@Magnesiumcorp.com

